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Direction
Narbonne Cinemas — Narbonne Saint-Jean Saint-Pierre

46 stops

Open route schedule

Narbonne Cinemas

Narbonne ZI Plaisance

Narbonne Espace Liberte

Narbonne Racine

Narbonne Turenne

Narbonne Maraussan

Narbonne Pierre Curie

Narbonne LES Halles Vallieres

Narbonne Passerelle Victor Hugo

Narbonne ILE Verte

Narbonne Marechal Juin

Narbonne Parc DES Sports

Narbonne Pole Universitaire

Narbonne Pasteur

Narbonne Primeveres

Narbonne Horte Neuve

Narbonne Lilas

Narbonne Montesquieu

Narbonne Fleming

Narbonne Divies

Narbonne Provence

Route schedule
Narbonne Cinemas — Narbonne Saint-Jean Saint-Pierre

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 09:20-19:05

Route info

Direction: Narbonne Cinemas

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
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Narbonne Boulevard 1848

Narbonne Bruneliere

Narbonne Beaumarchais

Narbonne Gare Sncf

Narbonne Médiatheque

Narbonne Route DE Cuxac

Narbonne RUE DE LA Paix

Narbonne Passerelle DU Gua

Narbonne Quai D'Alsace

Narbonne Commerces

Narbonne Quai DE Lorraine

Narbonne Chemin DE Licune

Narbonne Peupliers

Narbonne Simon Castan

Narbonne Route DE Saint Pons

Narbonne Cimetiere DE L'Ouest

Narbonne Elysiques

Narbonne Saint Jean LA Source

Narbonne Naiade

Narbonne Pompidor

Narbonne Argent Double

Narbonne Alaric

Narbonne Cougain

Narbonne PIC DE Nore

Narbonne Saint-Jean Saint-Pierre



Direction
Narbonne Saint-Jean Saint-Pierre — Narbonne Cinemas

53 stops

Open route schedule

Narbonne Saint-Jean Saint-Pierre

Narbonne PIC DE Nore

Narbonne Cougain

Narbonne Alaric

Narbonne Argent Double

Narbonne Pompidor

Narbonne Naiade

Narbonne Saint Jean LA Source

Narbonne Elysiques

Narbonne Cimetiere DE L'Ouest

Narbonne Route DE Saint Pons

Narbonne Simon Castan

Narbonne Peupliers

Narbonne Chemin DE Licune

Narbonne Quai DE Lorraine

Narbonne Jean Jaures

Narbonne Médiatheque

Narbonne Route DE Cuxac

Narbonne RUE DE LA Paix

Narbonne Passerelle DU Gua

Narbonne Quai D'Alsace

Narbonne Commerces

Narbonne Jean Jaures

Narbonne Gare Sncf

Narbonne Gare Carnot

Route schedule
Narbonne Saint-Jean Saint-Pierre — Narbonne Cinemas

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 08:30-18:15

Route info

Direction: Narbonne Saint-Jean Saint-Pierre

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Narbonne Beaumarchais

Narbonne Bruneliere

Narbonne Boulevard 1848

Narbonne Provence

Narbonne Divies

Narbonne Fleming

Narbonne Montesquieu

Narbonne Lilas

Narbonne Horte Neuve

Narbonne Primeveres

Narbonne Pasteur

Narbonne Pole Universitaire

Narbonne Parc DES Sports

Narbonne Coubertin

Narbonne Marechal Juin

Narbonne Pont DE L'Avenir

Narbonne Passerelle Victor Hugo

Narbonne LES Halles Victor Hugo

Narbonne LES Halles

Narbonne Lacroix

Narbonne Hopital

Narbonne Arago

Narbonne Cimetiere DE Bourg

Narbonne Pastouret

Narbonne Montmorency

Narbonne Espace Liberte

Narbonne ZI Plaisance

Narbonne Cinemas



DIM Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Narbonne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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